
RANKING XOGADE

ALEVIN FEMININO

60 metros lisos
1 8.94 LICER PRADO, ERIKA AG-15659 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 9.20 MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE AG-2028150 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

3 9.26 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA AG-2026163 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 9.32 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA AG-12600 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 9.35 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA AG-12666 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 9.38 OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA AG-11487 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

7 9.39 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA AG-2027284 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 9.52 SANCHEZ SANTISO, GABRIELA AG-2025794 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

9 9.54 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN AG-3918 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 9.59 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA AG-3428 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

11 9.66 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA AG-2027293 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 9.68 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

13 9.69 GARCIA VIGO, ALEJANDRA AG-12658 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

14 9.72 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA AG-3269 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

15 9.74 BROULLON LAMOSA, AITANA AG-2027815 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

16 9.75 LEDO BARRIOS, ANA AG-14604 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

17 9.78 GALÁN AMO, AINOA AG-3998 2011 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

18 9.81 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA AG-2028752 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

19 9.82 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA AG-10023 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

20 9.82 MURADAS ARAUJO, INÉS AG-2028417 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

21 9.83 CHANTADA ALONSO, ZAIDA AG-13314 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

22 9.86 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA AG-2028757 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

23 9.91 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE AG-9860 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

24 9.96 ALVAREZ BARATTO, ALBA AG-13697 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 9.98 SALGADO PEREIRO, CARLA AG-3422 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 10.06 LIÉBANAS GARCÍA, SARA AG-12874 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

27 10.09 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA AG-2027290 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

28 10.09 PAGES PEDROSA, CARLOTA AG-14816 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

29 10.12 MADERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA AG-14001 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

29 10.12 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLA AG-12344 2011 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

500 metros lisos
1 1.32.18 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA AG-8014 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 1.33.23 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA AG-3428 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 1.34.21 SANTOS GUTIÉRREZ, GABRIELA AG-12801 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

4 1.34.50 MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE AG-2028150 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 1.35.49 LIÉBANAS GARCÍA, SARA AG-12874 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 1.37.09 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN AG-3918 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 02-abr-22

7 1.38.61 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA AG-2026163 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 1.39.38 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA AG-2028752 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

9 1.39.46 MEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, LAURA AG-3180 2012 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 1.40.28 LICER PRADO, ERIKA AG-15659 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 1.40.92 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA AG-11975 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

12 1.41.33 PENA MANTILLA, PAULA AG-80 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

13 1.41.44 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA AG-12666 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

14 1.41.47 MURADAS ARAUJO, INÉS AG-2028417 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

15 1.41.83 LEDO BARRIOS, ANA AG-14604 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

16 1.41.87 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE AG-9860 2012 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

17 1.43.85 ALVAREZ BARATTO, ALBA AG-13697 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

18 1.43.88 BROULLON LAMOSA, AITANA AG-2027815 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

19 1.44.39 PAGES PEDROSA, CARLOTA AG-14816 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

20 1.44.57 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA AG-2026075 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

21 1.44.64 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA AG-10571 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 02-abr-22

22 1.44.70 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA AG-7698 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

23 1.46.11 PRIETO HAMIDI, CARMEN MANAL AG-13593 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

24 1.46.13 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA AG-13198 2011 AL ADCPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

25 1.46.52 BOUZADA CARNEIRO, ALBA AG-14800 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

26 1.46.74 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA AG-2028896 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

27 1.46.85 MADERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA AG-14001 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

28 1.47.66 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM AG-10128 2011 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

29 1.49.05 REGUEIRA RODAL, MARA AG-12553 2012 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

30 1.50.54 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA AG-2026766 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22
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31 1.52.29 RIVAS PEREIRA, CAROLINA AG-12744 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

32 1.52.39 GARCÍA MÍGUEZ, LARA AG-9452 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

33 1.52.46 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

34 1.52.55 LÓPEZ CONCHADO, ÁFRICA AG-13566 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

35 1.53.94 DIAZ RODRÍGUEZ, AITANA AG-12743 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

36 1.54.01 LIÉBANAS GARCIA, EVA AG-12759 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

37 1.54.32 CHANTADA ALONSO, ZAIDA AG-13314 2012 AL SAMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

38 1.54.45 CERDEIRA FONTAN, IRENE AG-2025953 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

39 1.54.72 AGRA VILAS, CARMELA AG-13504 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

40 1.55.12 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA AG-12243 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

41 1.56.01 MELÓN RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA AG-12551 2011 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

42 1.56.07 RIAL GARCÍA, JARA AG-7618 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

43 1.56.78 FUENTES OTERO, LEIRE AG-2026074 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

44 1.57.31 LAGO COSTAS, ANA AG-13154 2011 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

45 1.57.52 SILVOSA MARIÑO, MARIA AG-15658 2011 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

46 1.57.66 MELÓN PEREIRO, NAIA AG-12883 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

47 1.58.49 GARCÍA ORDOÑEZ, JULIA AG-13047 2011 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

48 1.59.61 ÁLVAREZ MONTERO, IRIA AG-13564 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

49 2.00.11 COSTAS PAIS, OLIVIA AG-11969 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

50 2.00.16 TIZÓN SAMPEDRO, LEILA AG-12677 2012 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

51 2.00.84 CARRERA ALONSO, CRISTINA AG-12869 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

52 2.01.03 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA AG-14859 2011 AL BAIPO Vigo 21-may-22

53 2.01.49 PORTABALEZ FERNANDEZ, IRIA AG-2028544 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

54 2.01.71 GARCIA ALONSO, CLAUDIA AG-3268 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

55 2.04.00 HERMELO IGLESIAS, PAULA AG-15620 2011 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

56 2.05.61 ROMERO FIGUEROA, AROA AG-11366 2012 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

57 2.06.61 MASCATO TORRENTE, NUNA AG-12647 2012 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

58 2.08.73 CERREDELO PÉREZ, VERA AG-13570 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

59 2.09.44 DIAZ BAJO, AITANA AG-15616 2012 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

60 2.11.49 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, DANIELA AG-2028653 2011 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

61 2.17.42 PARADA SÁNCHEZ, DANIELA AG-13583 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 01-may-22

62 2.27.04 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, SOFIA AG-13676 2012 AL CAFPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

1.000 metros lisos
1 3.27.50 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA AG-8014 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

2 3.27.92 GALÁN AMO, AINOA AG-3998 2011 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

3 3.32.34 BAYON DIZ, DANIELA AG-12486 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

4 3.42.03 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA AG-3428 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

5 3.42.20 MEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, LAURA AG-3180 2012 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 3.42.97 LEDO BARRIOS, ANA AG-14604 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 3.45.93 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN AG-3918 2012 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 3.51.16 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA AG-2028757 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

9 3.51.85 PARADA SANMARTIN, MARTINA AG-14440 2012 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

10 3.52.80 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE AG-9860 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

11 3.53.40 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA AG-2028896 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

12 3.54.54 ALVAREZ BARATTO, ALBA AG-13697 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

13 3.54.82 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA AG-3263 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

14 3.56.23 BROULLON LAMOSA, AITANA AG-2027815 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

15 3.57.26 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA AG-2028752 2011 AL PINPO Vigo 02-abr-22

16 4.00.20 SANTOS GUTIÉRREZ, GABRIELA AG-12801 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

17 4.00.92 RIVERA CORES, KAROL AG-11529 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

18 4.01.22 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA AG-12666 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 4.01.33 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA AG-3269 2011 AL BEAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

20 4.01.50 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA AG-13841 2012 AL BEAPO Vigo 21-may-22

21 4.02.14 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA AG-2026160 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

22 4.03.60 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA AG-13198 2011 AL ADCPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

23 4.06.42 AGUÍN OTERO, ENMA AG-3178 2011 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

24 4.13.12 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM AG-10128 2011 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

25 4.13.56 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA AG-10023 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

26 4.15.17 CORRAL IRAVEDRA, ZOE AG-2027883 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

27 4.17.76 ÁLVAREZ MONTERO, IRIA AG-13564 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

28 4.19.15 DE LA IGLESIA DE DIOS, VALERIA AG-13202 2012 AL ADCPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

29 4.27.69 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22
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30 4.42.14 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLA AG-12344 2011 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2.000 metros lisos
1 7.42.88 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA AG-8014 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

2 7.48.73 BAYON DIZ, DANIELA AG-12486 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

3 8.05.01 BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT AG-3260 2012 AL MRÑPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 8.10.68 LEDO BARRIOS, ANA AG-14604 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 8.12.28 PARADA SANMARTIN, MARTINA AG-14440 2012 AL PINPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

6 8.17.81 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE AG-9860 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

7 8.20.92 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA AG-2028896 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

8 8.34.48 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA AG-2026075 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

9 8.44.17 PRIETO HAMIDI, CARMEN MANAL AG-13593 2012 AL VEN_P Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 9.01.97 FUERTES PRIETO, ARIADNA AG-3258 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

2000 marcha
1 13.17.02 FUERTES PRIETO, ARIADNA AG-3258 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 13.44.17 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA AG-11975 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

3 14.01.07 PESADO BOUZAS, NOA AG-14002 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 14.25.88 RIAL GARCÍA, JARA AG-7618 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 14.30.77 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA AG-2026075 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

6 14.37.40 FUENTES OTERO, LEIRE AG-2026074 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

7 15.17.58 DAPORTA VÉLEZ, EMMA AG-2028895 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

8 15.38.05 PADIN CASADO, MARIA AG-12531 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 16.00.26 GONZALEZ SAMPAYO, MARIA AG-6229 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

10 16.02.50 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA AG-10835 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

Salto de altura
1 1,27 MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE AG-2028150 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

2 1,25 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA AG-2027284 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

3 1,18 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

4 1,18 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA AG-2027290 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 1,18 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA AG-12243 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

6 1,15 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA AG-7698 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

7 1,10 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA AG-2027293 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 1,10 MURADAS ARAUJO, INÉS AG-2028417 2012 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

9 1,10 DIAZ RODRÍGUEZ, AITANA AG-12743 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

10 1,10 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA AG-14859 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 1,10 RODRÍGUEZ DIAZ, SIRA AG-3964 2012 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 1,05 PENA SANMARTIN, ELISA AG-13312 2012 AL SAMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

13 1,00 MEIS SANTIS, ZOE AG-7556 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

14 1,00 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM AG-10128 2011 AL SAMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

15 1,00 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA AG-13198 2011 AL ADCPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

16 1,00 PORTABALEZ FERNANDEZ, IRIA AG-2028544 2012 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

17 1,00 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA AG-2026888 2011 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

18 0,95 PENA MANTILLA, PAULA AG-80 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

19 0,95 VICENTE RICO, LAURA AG-122 2012 AL ESTPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

20 0,95 RIVERA CORES, KAROL AG-11529 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

21 0,95 GARCIA VIGO, ALEJANDRA AG-12658 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

22 0,95 CARRERA ALONSO, CRISTINA AG-12869 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

23 0,95 ALVARELLOS MONTOTO, MARTINA AG-13338 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

24 0,95 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA AG-3269 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 21-may-22

25 0,90 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE AG-9860 2012 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

26 0,90 PORTELA SEQUEIROS, NOELA AG-13315 2012 AL SAMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

27 0,85 LABARTA CASTRO, PILAR AG-9125 2012 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

Salto de lonxitude
1 4,00 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA AG-12600 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

2 3,70 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA AG-8014 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

3 3,69 OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA AG-11487 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

4 3,69 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA AG-2026163 2011 AL VALPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 3,62 BAYON DIZ, DANIELA AG-12486 2012 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

6 3,36 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA AG-2027293 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

7 3,35 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA AG-2027290 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 3,31 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN AG-3918 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 02-abr-22

9 3,29 LEDO BARRIOS, ANA AG-14604 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

10 3,28 MONTEAGUDO DORELLE, MARIÑA AG-3261 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22
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11 3,26 ALVAREZ BARATTO, ALBA AG-13697 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 3,21 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA AG-7698 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

13 3,19 CERDEIRA FONTAN, IRENE AG-2025953 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

14 3,19 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA AG-2028757 2011 AL PINPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

15 3,19 PAGES PEDROSA, CARLOTA AG-14816 2012 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

16 3,16 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA AG-3269 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

17 3,11 LIÉBANAS GARCÍA, SARA AG-12874 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

18 3,11 JARDON REGUERA, CANDELA AG-15403 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

19 3,10 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA AG-10023 2012 AL AVAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 3,06 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA AG-2027284 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

21 3,06 SANCHEZ SANTISO, GABRIELA AG-2025794 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

22 3,04 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA AG-3263 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

23 3,03 PARADA SANMARTIN, MARTINA AG-14440 2012 AL PINPO Vigo 21-may-22

24 3,01 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA AG-13841 2012 AL BEAPO Vigo 02-abr-22

25 3,00 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 21-may-22

26 2,99 FERNANDEZ CHAPELA, IRIA AG-11925 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

27 2,99 MELÓN PEREIRO, NAIA AG-12883 2012 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

28 2,99 LAGO COSTAS, ANA AG-13154 2011 AL AVAPO Vigo 21-may-22

29 2,95 FELPETO RODRIGUEZ, ANA AG-12529 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 2,94 DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA AG-7843 2011 AL VALPO Vigo 21-may-22

Lanzamento de peso 2 kg
1 6,84 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA AG-2027293 2011 AL SGPPO Vigo 02-abr-22

2 6,83 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA AG-2026888 2011 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

3 6,69 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA AG-10538 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 6,53 OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA AG-11487 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

5 6,51 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MAR AG-2487 2012 AL MAZPO Vigo 02-abr-22

6 6,25 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA AG-12600 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

7 5,62 PEREZ FERVENZA, NORA AG-12428 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

8 5,61 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA AG-8014 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

9 5,56 GIADANES IGLESIA, SABELA AG-15289 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

10 5,50 MELÓN RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA AG-12551 2011 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

11 5,26 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARA AG-13846 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

12 5,25 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA AG-12649 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

13 5,14 SALGADO PEREIRO, CARLA AG-3422 2012 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

14 5,00 FERNANDEZ PASTORIZA, SABELA AG-15803 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

15 4,94 MIGUEZ CARREIRA, NOA AG-13198 2011 AL ADCPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

16 4,90 CAEIRO MARIÑO, IRIA AG-2028896 2012 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

17 4,77 MADERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA AG-14001 2011 AL CUNPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

18 4,69 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CARLA AG-12344 2011 AL AVAPO Vigo 21-may-22

19 4,60 COSTAS PAIS, OLIVIA AG-11969 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

20 4,40 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA AG-12666 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

21 4,39 FERREIROA COUTO, MANUELA AG-10828 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

22 4,07 AGUILLÓN SERRANO, KELLY JULIANA AG-5989 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

23 4,07 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA AG-12243 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

24 3,90 GONZALEZ RIAL, ENMA AG-3383 2012 AL MORPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

25 3,87 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA AG-10835 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

26 3,74 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA AG-14859 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

27 3,52 LABARTA CASTRO, PILAR AG-9125 2012 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

28 3,42 GARCIA MENDEZ, NEREA AG-15288 2011 AL CAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

29 3,38 LKAROUANI , SARA AG-12858 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 3,33 TIZÓN SAMPEDRO, LEILA AG-12677 2012 AL AVAPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

Lanzamento de pelota
1 27,26 OLIVEIRA LOPEZ, ANA AG-11487 2011 AL VCGPO Vigo 21-may-22

2 23.40 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA AG-2027290 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

3 21,30 PINTOS IGLESIAS, NAHIA AG-2026075 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

4 19,20 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA AG-12600 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

5 18,65 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA AG-10538 2012 AL VCGPO Vigo 02-abr-22

6 18,56 LIÉBANAS GARCÍA, SARA AG-12874 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

7 18,24 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA AG-2026766 2011 AL BEAPO Vigo 21-may-22

8 18,16 GARCIA VIGO, ALEJANDRA AG-12658 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

9 18,14 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MAR AG-2487 2012 AL MAZPO Vigo 21-may-22

10 18,11 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA AG-2027284 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22



RANKING XOGADE

ALEVIN FEMININO

11 16,74 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA AG-12640 2011 AL SGPPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

12 16,65 FERREIROA COUTO, MANUELA AG-10828 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

13 16,62 LORENZO GRAÑA, NOA AG-15463 2011 AL VCGPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

14 16,21 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARA AG-13846 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22

15 16,20 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA AG-2026888 2011 AL MAZPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

16 16,16 FUERTES PRIETO, ARIADNA AG-3258 2011 AL COMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

17 16,11 LIÉBANAS GARCIA, EVA AG-12759 2012 AL CAFPO Vigo 21-may-22

18 15,78 MONTEAGUDO DORELLE, MARIÑA AG-3261 2011 AL CUNPO Vigo 02-abr-22

19 15,41 PORTELA SEQUEIROS, NOELA AG-13315 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

20 15,19 REGUEIRA RODAL, MARA AG-12553 2012 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

21 15,02 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA AG-12243 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 21-may-22

22 14,98 CHANTADA ALONSO, ZAIDA AG-13314 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 01-may-22

23 14,40 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, DANIELA AG-2028653 2011 AL CAFPO Vigo 02-abr-22

24 14,37 GONZALEZ SAMPAYO, MARIA AG-6229 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

25 14,12 PEREZ FERVENZA, NORA AG-12428 2012 AL SAMPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

26 14,00 RIVERO ALLER, MARÍA AG-10835 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

27 13,96 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA AG-14859 2011 AL BAIPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

28 13,95 DIAZ BAJO, AITANA AG-15616 2012 AL MORPO Vigo 02-abr-22

29 13,76 QUINTERO FACHAL, CARMEN AG-15549 2012 AL DEZPO Pontevedra 27-mar-22

30 13,53 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA AG-11975 2011 AL COMPO Vigo 02-abr-22


